


OLGA MARIA

Dato Merkt tosk hysa lyrur longa |havtaska| upsi reydsp |hvitingur| mix tunga | Steinbit| skegta [pr.hal |tils.

25-11-2023|Reytt 1 2 1 1 3 4 2 13 13
26-11-2023|Reytt 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 9 22
26-11-2023|Reytt 2 3 5 1 2 1 12 34
26-11-2023 |Reytt 2 1 3 1 1 6 40
27-11-2023|Gult 3 1 2 1 1 5 45
27-11-2023|Gult 3 5 7 1 1 14 59
27-11-2023|Gult 3 6 6 1 1 14 73
28-11-2023|Gult 4 8 5 1 1 1 16 89
28-11-2023|Gult 4 4 3 1 1 1 10 99
28-11-2023|Gult 4 5 9 1 1 1 17 116
29-11-2023|Blatt 5 6 1 7 123
29-11-2023|Blatt 5 5 3 1 1 1 1 12 135
29-11-2023|Blatt 5 7 2 1 1 1 12 147
30-11-2023|Blatt 6 6 2 1 9 156
30-11-2023|Blatt 6 6 3 1 2 12 168
30-11-2023|Blatt 6 5 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 15 183

71 56 1 5 11 11 11 4 2 10 0 1 183




Landing Bardid kl12.00

.ﬂ&a\oas VN559
e

NI

e |
il S
T
s i 2!
= 1 1
3 2
= .u R -
[ ™
4 ST
3 5 R
5 ]
b 5 e
===
M = il
BT
i [T
{hdhvie =
1.
)
Hl
« — L
L8
1 [l
F=



